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wall panels & wall mount storage

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 wall panel with open shelves and sliding door, unit top (if specified), lock and key (if 
specified).

NOTES
Heights for 1 High and 2 High Credenza configurations: 3HF, 3HI, 4HF, 4HI.

Heights for 1.5 High Credenza configurations: 3EF, 3EI, 4EF, 4EI.

“F” Heights are to be used with Finished Top Credenzas.

“I” Heights are to be used with Integral Top Credenzas.

3HF, 3HI, 3EF, 3EI must have a top.

Handedness indicates the side with lockable storage.

For Wood Grain Directions, see the Application Guide section.

C J W S
Wall Panel, Open Shelves,  
Sliding Door

Handedness 

L Left

R Right

Case Finish 

Flintwood

Veneer

Source Laminate

Door Finish 

HW HPL Whiteboard

PW PC Whiteboard

Flintwood

Veneer

Foundation Laminate

Lock 

N No Lock

K Key Alike

R Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS (CONTINUED)

SAMPLE ORDER CODE (CONTINUED)

R FX ZI R

Top Option 

Y With Top

N No Top

Depth 

14

Width 

48, 54, 60, 64, 66, 72, 78, 84, 90, 96

Height & Storage Mount Type 

3HF 3 High, Finished Top, 40-1/2"

3HI 3 High, Integral Top, 41-5/8"

3EF 3 High Extended, Finished Top, 47-1/4"

3EI 3 High Extended, Integral Top, 48-3/8"

4HF 4 High, Finished Top, 54"

4HI 4 High, Integral Top, 55-1/8"

4EF 4 High Extended, Finished Top, 60-3/4"

4EI 4 High Extended, Integral Top, 61-7/8"

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

N 14 72CJWS 3HF

See Pricing on the following page.

Right Handedness 
shown
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P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  J O U R N A L

C J W S
Wall Panel, Open Shelves,  
Sliding Door (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   DOOR FINISH 

   Foundation Whiteboard Whiteboard  
 D W Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 48 / 1219 326 631 1712 544 572
 14 / 356 54 / 1372 340 656 1854 567 595
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 346 670 1995 579 608
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 353 684 2089 588 618
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 359 690 2134 595 625
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 393 760 2276 655 687
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 582 1124 2787 971 1019
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 593 1144 2928 988 1038
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 604 1163 3068 1005 1055
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 620 1200 3209 1035 1087

   CASE FINISH

   3 HIGH, FINISHED TOP (3HF)  3 HIGH, INTEGRAL TOP (3HI)

   WITH TOP  WITH TOP

  Source    Source 
 W Laminate Flintwood Veneer  Laminate Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 2637 4467 4688  2665 4517 4740
 54 / 1371 2778 4710 4947  2805 4756 4992
 60 / 1524 2920 4951 5198  2948 4999 5249
 64 / 1626 3016 5112 5366  3043 5161 5417
 66 / 1676 3065 5193 5453  3091 5241 5502
 72 / 1829 3207 5436 5708  3233 5481 5757
 78 / 1981 3360 5694 5978  3388 5742 6027
 84 / 2134 3512 5950 6250  3540 5999 6297
 90 / 2286 3666 6210 6522  3693 6257 6570
 96 / 2438 3817 6468 6792  3846 6515 6841

   3 HIGH EXTENDED, FINISHED TOP (3EF) 3 HIGH EXTENDED, INTEGRAL TOP (3EI)

   WITH TOP  WITH TOP

  Source    Source 
  Laminate Flintwood Veneer  Laminate Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 2756 4671 4902  2782 4716 4952
 54 / 1371 2899 4912 5160  2926 4958 5206
 60 / 1524 3041 5153 5411  3068 5200 5460
 64 / 1626 3137 5317 5580  3164 5360 5629
 66 / 1676 3183 5396 5666  3211 5444 5716
 72 / 1829 3328 5638 5920  3354 5685 5971
 78 / 1981 3481 5897 6191  3506 5943 6239
 84 / 2134 3631 6155 6462  3659 6201 6510
 90 / 2286 3784 6413 6734  3811 6461 6783
 96 / 2438 3937 6671 7005  3965 6718 7054

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together.
Pricing is continued on the following page.
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wall panels & wall mount storage

C J W S
Wall Panel, Open Shelves,  
Sliding Door (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   CASE FINISH (CONTINUED)

   4 HIGH, FINISHED TOP (4HF)  4 HIGH, INTEGRAL TOP (4HI)

   NO TOP WITH TOP NO TOP WITH TOP

  Source   Source   Source   Source  
 W Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate  Flintwood Veneer Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate  Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 2664 4512 4738 2995 5077 5328 2690 4558 4788 3021 5121 5379
 54 / 1371 2741 4645 4876 3089 5236 5498 2767 4690 4926 3117 5282 5546
 60 / 1524 2820 4776 5015 3181 5394 5666 2848 4824 5065 3211 5443 5715
 64 / 1626 2872 4866 5109 3246 5502 5777 2899 4912 5160 3274 5549 5825
 66 / 1676 2896 4910 5158 3278 5554 5833 2925 4956 5203 3305 5602 5882
 72 / 1829 2975 5042 5294 3373 5716 6001 3004 5089 5344 3402 5762 6050
 78 / 1981 3117 5281 5544 3538 5996 6296 3142 5326 5594 3564 6041 6344
 84 / 2134 3256 5520 5795 3703 6277 6590 3283 5566 5844 3730 6322 6641
 90 / 2286 3398 5758 6047 3869 6556 6885 3426 5806 6095 3896 6604 6932
 96 / 2438 3540 5997 6297 4035 6838 7179 3566 6043 6345 4062 6885 7229

   4 HIGH EXTENDED, FINISHED TOP (4EF) 4 HIGH EXTENDED, INTEGRAL TOP (4EI)

   NO TOP WITH TOP NO TOP WITH TOP

  Flintwood Veneer Flintwood Veneer Flintwood Veneer Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 4714 4951 5280 5542 4834 5077 5399 5668
 54 / 1371 4848 5089 5438 5711 5086 5343 5681 5964

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together.

If Lock is specified, add 74
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